
Me. SNo. Nombre Pts Res. Pts Nombre SNo.

1 35 Salinas Valentina 4 1  -  0 3½ Rosso Nazaret Delfina 34

2 1 Bank Juana 3 1  -  0 3½ Cruz Micaela del Milagro 10

3 13 Escobar Sasha 3 1  -  0 3 Ochoa Janet 28

4 17 Gallac Giuliana 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Romero Melina Rocio 32

5 43 Zalazar Serena 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Gomez Marianela 18

6 40 Schulze Alessandra 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Kuhle Aymara Nahir 22

7 25 Muller Rocio 2½ ½  -  ½ 2½ Gaggero Rita Nahir 16

8 23 Mamani Martinez Liz Ayelem 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Stagnaro Aime 41

9 4 Camisay Iturriada Macarena Veronica2 0  -  1 2 Rodriguez Celina 31

10 24 Mieles Cielo Ludmila 2 1  -  0 2 Cruz Camila 9

11 30 Quichu Mamani Vanesa Stefani 2 0  -  1 2 Escobar Micaela 12

12 37 Sander Jennifer 2 0  -  1 2 Esteche Marianela 14

13 19 Gonzalo Camila 2 1  -  0 2 Vergara Betiana 42

14 39 Schneider Yamila Alexandra 2 1  -  0 2 Guerrero Rocio 20

15 15 Flores Carolina 1½ 1  -  0 1½ Aleman Colque Valeria 2

16 7 Compostini Paola 1½ 0  -  1 1½ Ercole Laureana 11

17 3 Ayala Laura Alejandra 1 1  -  0 1 Nuñez Maria Antonella 27

18 5 Chavez Carolina 1 +  -  - 1 Ormeno Cordoba Lourdes 29

19 8 Coronel Maria Eugenia 1 1  -  0 1 Sanchez Mirta Raquel 36

20 38 Sandoval Noelia 1 1  -  0 1 Nieva Yuliana 26

21 33 Rosales Mariana 1 1  -  0 ½ Cheuqueman Andrea 6

21 Igarzabal Zaira ½ 1  -  - Descanso

Me. SNo. Nombre Pts Res. Pts Nombre SNo.

1 13 Escobar Sasha 4 ½  -  ½ 5 Salinas Valentina 35

2 18 Gomez Marianela 3½ 0  -  1 4 Bank Juana 1

3 10 Cruz Micaela del Milagro 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Schulze Alessandra 40

4 34 Rosso Nazaret Delfina 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Gallac Giuliana 17

5 22 Kuhle Aymara Nahir 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Mamani Martinez Liz Ayelem 23

6 32 Romero Melina Rocio 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Zalazar Serena 43

7 12 Escobar Micaela 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Mieles Cielo Ludmila 24

8 14 Esteche Marianela 3 1  -  0 3 Muller Rocio 25

9 16 Gaggero Rita Nahir 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Rodriguez Celina 31

10 28 Ochoa Janet 3 0  -  1 3 Gonzalo Camila 19

11 41 Stagnaro Aime 2½ 0  -  1 3 Schneider Yamila Alexandra 39

12 11 Ercole Laureana 2½ 0  -  1 2½ Flores Carolina 15

13 20 Guerrero Rocio 2 1  -  0 2 Ayala Laura Alejandra 3

14 37 Sander Jennifer 2 0  -  1 2 Camisay Iturriada Macarena Veronica 4

15 5 Chavez Carolina 2 1  -  0 2 Rosales Mariana 33

16 42 Vergara Betiana 2 0  -  1 2 Coronel Maria Eugenia 8

17 9 Cruz Camila 2 1  -  0 2 Sandoval Noelia 38

Juegos Nacionales Evita - Individual Femenino Sub16 2015

Ronda 5 el 07.10.2015 a las 08:30 hs.

Ronda 6 el 07.10.2015 a las 09:30 hs.



18 21 Igarzabal Zaira 1½ 1  -  0 2 Quichu Mamani Vanesa Stefani 30

19 2 Aleman Colque Valeria 1½ 0  -  1 1½ Compostini Paola 7

20 26 Nieva Yuliana 1 0  -  1 1 Sanchez Mirta Raquel 36

21 27 Nuñez Maria Antonella 1 +  -  - 1 Ormeno Cordoba Lourdes 29

6 Cheuqueman Andrea ½ 1  -  - Descanso

Me. SNo. Nombre Pts Res. Pts Nombre SNo.

1 35 Salinas Valentina 5½ 1  -  0 5 Bank Juana 1

2 32 Romero Melina Rocio 4½ 0  -  1 4½ Cruz Micaela del Milagro 10

3 22 Kuhle Aymara Nahir 4½ ½  -  ½ 4½ Escobar Sasha 13

4 39 Schneider Yamila Alexandra 4 ½  -  ½ 4½ Rosso Nazaret Delfina 34

5 19 Gonzalo Camila 4 1  -  0 4 Esteche Marianela 14

6 31 Rodriguez Celina 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Escobar Micaela 12

7 15 Flores Carolina 3½ ½  -  ½ 3½ Mamani Martinez Liz Ayelem 23

8 24 Mieles Cielo Ludmila 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Gaggero Rita Nahir 16

9 43 Zalazar Serena 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Gallac Giuliana 17

10 40 Schulze Alessandra 3½ 0  -  1 3½ Gomez Marianela 18

11 4 Camisay Iturriada Macarena Veronica3 0  -  1 3 Cruz Camila 9

12 25 Muller Rocio 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Chavez Carolina 5

13 8 Coronel Maria Eugenia 3 0  -  1 3 Guerrero Rocio 20

14 28 Ochoa Janet 3 1  -  0 2½ Igarzabal Zaira 21

15 7 Compostini Paola 2½ 0  -  1 2½ Stagnaro Aime 41

16 3 Ayala Laura Alejandra 2 0  -  1 2½ Ercole Laureana 11

17 27 Nuñez Maria Antonella 2 0  -  1 2 Sander Jennifer 37

18 36 Sanchez Mirta Raquel 2 1  -  0 2 Quichu Mamani Vanesa Stefani 30

19 33 Rosales Mariana 2 0  -  1 2 Vergara Betiana 42

20 38 Sandoval Noelia 2 1  -  0 1½ Aleman Colque Valeria 2

21 6 Cheuqueman Andrea 1½ 0  -  1 1 Nieva Yuliana 26

22 29 Ormeno Cordoba Lourdes 1 0  -  - 0 -

Ronda 7 el 07.10.2015 a las 10:30 hs.

Clasificación Final




